20A

21A
22
22A
23
24
24A
25
25A
26
26A
27
27A
28

Breed

Simmental
Crossbred
Simmental
Simmental
Simmental
Crossbred

Simmental
Maine Anjou
Simmental
Simmental
Crossbred
Simmental
Simmental
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Maine Anjou
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Simmental
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Main Angus
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Angus
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Maine Anjou
Crossbred

Crossbred

Sex

Cow
Heifer
Heifer

B Heifer
Cow
Heifer
Embryo
Cow
Bull
Cow
Cow
Heifer
B Heifer
Cow
Cow
Heifer
B Heifer
Cow
Bull
Cow
Heifer
Cow

B Heifer
B Heifer
Heifer
Cow
Heifer
B Heifer
Cow

B Heifer
Cow
Heifer
Cow
Heifer
B Heifer
Cow

B Heifer
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Heifer
Cow
Bull
Cow
Heifer
Cow
Cow
Heifer
Cow
Heifer
Cow
Bull
Cow
Embryo
Cow

Consignor

HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE

Price
$1,500.00
$1,900.00
$2,700.00
$2,900.00

$10,500.00
$1,400.00
$2,400.00
$2,750.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,350.00
$2,700.00
$2,100.00
$4,900.00
$1,200.00
$3,500.00
$3,200.00
$3,000.00
$3,100.00
$1,200.00
$900.00
$1,600.00
$2,200.00
$1,200.00
$2,800.00
$1,550.00
$1,800.00
$1,700.00
$1,400.00
$3,000.00
$1,800.00
$2,400.00
$750.00
$1,200.00
$5,100.00
$1,600.00
$900.00
$4,900.00
$2,900.00
$2,100.00
$1,200.00
$3,900.00
$1,500.00
$2,300.00
$1,700.00
$1,500.00
$2,800.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$600.00
$5,900.00
$2,200.00
$2,400.00
$300.00
$1,400.00



8A
8B
9A
9B
0
0A
0AA
0CC
}0DD
J0EE
J0FF
30GG
30HH
30KK

Breed

Crossbred
Crossbred
Charolais
Charolais
Charolais
Crossbred

Charolais
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Charolais
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Charolais
Charolais
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Simmental
Crossbred
Charolais
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Maine Anjou

Sex

Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Embryo
Embryo
Embryo
Embryo
Embryo
Embryo
Embryo
Embryo
Cow
Heifer
Cow
Heifer
Cow

B Heifer
Cow
Heifer
Cow
Heifer
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Heifer
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow
Cow

Cow
B Heifer
B Heifer
B Heifer
Bull

Semen

Consignor

HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE

Price
$2,400.00
$1,900.00
$1,000.00
$1,350.00
$2,000.00
$3,900.00

$200.00
$300.00
$150.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$100.00
$1,300.00
$950.00
$8,000.00
$1,100.00
$1,400.00
$1,400.00
$3,000.00
$1,400.00
$6,000.00
$1,300.00
$3,300.00
$3,300.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$750.00
$10,000.00
$1,250.00
$1,100.00
$10,000.00
$1,550.00
$1,350.00
$2,600.00
$2,000.00
$1,600.00
$700.00
$3,000.00
$1,050.00
$1,800.00
$4,200.00
$2,600.00
$800.00
$850.00
$3,600.00
$1,100.00
$2,300.00
$1,800.00
$1,750.00
$4,250.00
$3,290.00
$125.00
$105.00
$105.00
$800.00
$640.00
$125.00
$75.00



503

505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529

Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred
Crossbred

Sex
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Misc
Misc
Misc
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow
Cow_Calf P
Cow
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow_Calf P
Cow
Cow

Consignor

HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS
GLEN VALLEY FARMS

Price

$75.00
$80.00
$360.00
$70.00
$250.00
$450.00
$750.00
$450.00
$2,000.00
$1,300.00
$1,400.00
$1,300.00
$1,500.00
$1,400.00
$900.00
$850.00
$1,350.00
$900.00
$1,400.00
$950.00
$1,450.00
$1,250.00
$1,500.00
$1,650.00
$1,450.00
$1,400.00
$1,550.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,400.00
$1,300.00
$900.00
$850.00
$750.00
$1,400.00
$1,350.00
$850.00
$600.00



