Lot	ID	Breed	Sex	Consignor	<u>Price</u>
	_	Simmental	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,500.00
		Crossbred	Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,900.00
A		Simmental	Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$2,700.00
B C		Simmental	B Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$2,900.00
C		Simmental	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$10,500.00
		Crossbred	Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,400.00
2A		Clossoled	Embryo	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$2,400.00
2AA		Simmental	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$2,750.00
3A		Maine Anjou	Bull	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$2,500.00
BB		Simmental	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$2,500.00
4		Simmental	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$2,000.00
4A		Crossbred	Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,350.00
4B		Simmental	B Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$2,700.00
		Simmental	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$2,100.00
4C		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$4,900.00
5 5A		Crossbred	Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,200.00
5A 5D		Crossbred	B Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$3,500.00
5B		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$3,200.00
6 6A 7		Maine Anjou	Bull	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$3,000.00
OA 7		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$3,100.00
7A		Crossbred	Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,200.00
8		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$900.00
8A		Crossbred	B Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,600.00
9B		Crossbred	B Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$2,200.00
10		Simmental	Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,200.00
12		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$2,800.00
12A		Crossbred	Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,550.00
12B		Crossbred	B Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,800.00
14		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,700.00
14C		Crossbred	B Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,400.00
15		Main Angus	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$3,000.00
15A		Crossbred	Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,800.00
16		Crossbred	Cow	<b>HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE</b>	\$2,400.00
16A		Crossbred	Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$750.00
16B		Crossbred	B Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,200.00
17		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$5,100.00
17A		Crossbred	B Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,600.00 \$900.00
17B		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	
18		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$4,900.00
19		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$2,900.00 \$2,100.00
20		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,200.00
20A		Crossbred	Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$3,900.00
21		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,500.00
21A		Crossbred	Bull	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$2,300.00
22		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,700.00
22A		Crossbred	Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,500.00
23		Angus	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$2,800.00
24		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,000.00
24A		Crossbred	Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$2,500.00
25		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$600.00
25A		Crossbred	Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$5,900.00
26		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	
26A		Maine Anjou	Bull	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$2,200.00
27		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$2,400.00 \$300.00
27A		2.2002.7.5	Embryo	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	
28		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,400.00

Lot	ID	Breed	Sex	Consignor	Price
8A		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$2,400.00
8B		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,900.00
9A		Charolais	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,000.00
9B		Charolais	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,350.00
10		Charolais	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$2,000.00
0A		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$3,900.00
OAA		Crossorea	Embryo	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$200.00
BOCC			Embryo	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$300.00
BODD			Embryo	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$150.00
BOEE			Embryo	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$75.00
OFF			Embryo	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$75.00
BOGG			Embryo	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$75.00
BOHH			Embryo	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$75.00
30KK			Embryo	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$100.00
31		Charolais	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,300.00
31A		Crossbred	Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$950.00
32		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$8,000.00
32A		Crossbred	Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,100.00
33		Charolais	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,400.00
33A		Crossbred	B Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,400.00
34		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$3,000.00
34A		Crossbred	Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,400.00
35		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$6,000.00
35A		Crossbred	Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,300.00
36		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$3,300.00
37		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$3,300.00
39		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$3,000.00
40		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,500.00
40A		Crossbred	Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$750.00
45		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$10,000.00
46		Charolais	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,250.00
47		Charolais	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,100.00
48		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$10,000.00
49		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,550.00
50		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,350.00
51		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$2,600.00
52		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$2,000.00
53		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,600.00
54		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$700.00
55		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$3,000.00
56		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,050.00
57		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,800.00
58		Simmental	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$4,200.00 \$2,600.00
59		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$800.00
60		Charolais	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$850.00
61		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$3,600.00
62		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,100.00
63		Crossbred	Cow	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$2,300.00
65		Crossbred	B Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,800.00
67		Crossbred	B Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$1,750.00
68		Crossbred	B Heifer	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	
101		Maine Anjou	Bull	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$4,250.00 \$3,290.00
200			Semen	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	
201			Semen	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$125.00 \$105.00
202A			Semen	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$105.00
202B			Semen	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$800.00
203A			Semen	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	
203B			Semen	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$640.00
204			Semen	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$125.00
205			Semen	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$75.00

Lot	ID	Breed	Sex	Consignor	Price
206			Semen	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$75.00
207			Semen	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$80.00
208			Semen	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$360.00
209A			Semen	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$70.00
209B			Semen	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$250.00
300			Misc	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$450.00
301			Misc	HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE	\$750.00
302			Misc	<b>HUMMEL LAND AND CATTLE</b>	\$450.00
501		Crossbred	Cow Calf P		\$2,000.00
502		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$1,300.00
503		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$1,400.00
504		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$1,300.00
505		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$1,500.00
506		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$1,400.00
507		Crossbred	Cow	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$900.00
508		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$850.00
509		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$1,350.00
510		Crossbred	Cow	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$900.00
511		Crossbred		GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$1,400.00
512		Crossbred	Cow	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$950.00
513		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$1,450.00
514		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$1,250.00
515		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$1,500.00
516		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$1,650.00
517		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$1,450.00
518		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$1,400.00
519		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$1,550.00
520		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$1,500.00
521		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$1,500.00
522		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$1,400.00
523		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$1,300.00
524		Crossbred	Cow	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$900.00
525		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$850.00
526		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$750.00
527		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$1,400.00
528		Crossbred	Cow Calf P	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$1,350.00
529		Crossbred	Cow	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$850.00
530		Crossbred	Cow	GLEN VALLEY FARMS	\$600.00